
PACHET MATERIALE PRIMARIA BAIA DE ARIES

I.D.: 52679011

Data publicarii	14.12.20	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.701,68 RON - 1.701,68 RON

Descriere: USCATOR MIINI 1 BUC X 210.08 =210.08 LEI CEAINIC 2 BUC X 63.02=126.04 LEI CEAINIC 1 BUC X 75.63 = 75.63 LEI TELEVIZOR 1 BUC X 415.96= 415.96 LEI FILTRU CAFEA 1 BUC X 134.45= 134.45 LEI FILTRE HIRTIE 1 X 5.88 =5.88 LEI SPREY VOPSEA 2 X 7.56 = 15.12LEI INSTALATIE BRAD 4 BUC X 123.52=494.08 LEI BETEALA 28 BUC X 3.78 = 105.84 LEI GLOBURI 1 BUC X 21.00 = 21.00 LEI FUNDITE 4 BUC X 7.14=28.56 LEI LOPATA 3 BUC X 11.76= 35.28 LEI COADA LOPATA 3 BUC X 11.34 =34.02 LEI TOTAL MATERIALE 1701.68 LEI
